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> ¥r Half Yearly examination — 2018 — 19 >
CRS Wddles Class — Nursery to 2 CRS Kiddies
Date Class/Days Nursery KG-I KG-II 1°7 2N\P

17/09/2018 Monday English (Written) English (Written)
18/09/2018 Tuesday Drawing Maths (Written) English (Written)
19/09/2018 | Wednesday Maths (Written) Maths (Written)
20/09/2018 Thursday | Nur-A+B — Nur.-C - G.K. English (Written) Maths (Written) | - | e

G.K.(Oral) + Hindi (Oral)
21/09/2018 Friday M O H RR A M
22/09/2018 Saturday English (Written) Drawing G.K. (Oral) G.K. (Written) /Drawing G.K. (Written)

/Drawing

23/09/2018 Sunday S UNDAY
24/09/2018 Monday | Nur.-A+B — Nur.-C — Hindi (Written) E.V.S (Written) | - | e

Maths (Oral) | Hindi (Written)
25/09/2018 Tuesday E.V.S (Written) Hindi (Written)
26/09/2018 | Wednesday Maths (Written) Hindi/Eng. (Oral) | Hindi/Eng. (Oral)
27/09/2018 | Thursday Hindi (Written) Maths (Written)
28/09/2018 Friday Nur.-A+B — Nur.-C — G.K./ Maths (Oral) Drawing Computer (Written) Computer (Written)

Eng. (Oral) Maths (Oral)
29/09/2018 4M"S ATURDAY (School off for all Classes)

Students and Parents are advised to follow the following guidelines:
1. Enter the exam by having No-dues slip as fees defaulters will not be allowed to be sit in the exam.
2. Reach school by 7:55 a.m. Late comers won’t be allowed to appear in the examination. No candidate will be allowed without School I-Cards.
3. Exam Timing: - Nur.- 8:00 a.m. to 12 p.m., K.G.-1 — 8:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m., K.G.-11 — 8:00 a.m. to 12:25 p.m. 1* — 8:00 — 10:15 a.m. , 2" _8:00 — 10:30 a.m.
4. Nur. , KG-1, KG-II students bring the Note-Book of next exam on the exam day.

4. Carry your own two blue ink/gel
5. Result will be declared on: -

13

6. Classes will resume on 1st Oct. 2018

Abacus Exam — 1% to 2" - 13/09/2018

Eens, pencils, erasers, colours, Geometry box etc. as per requirement of each subject.
" Oct. 2018
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